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POTENTIAL USES: TRAFFIC FLOW
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STRATEGIC
LOCATION

The site is located fronting the A494, the principal route east/west between North
Wales (via the A55 North Wales Expressway) and the major North West conurbations.
The road benefits from two way average daily traffic movements of 50,000 vehicles.

The Airfields is a major strategic development opportunity extending to over 247 acres
which forms part of the Northern Gateway site in the Deeside Enterprise Zone. The
Northern Gateway site benefits from outline planning consent for up to 4m sq ft of '990
industrial and commercial accommodation. This includes 290,000 sq ft of roadside,
retail, leisure, hotel, business and supporting uses plus 1,325 new homes.
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view in google maps


https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/edit?mid=1KH9BDWvRpVwuOwvL2HmPnxlMx9U
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SIS DEESIDE INDUSTRIAL PARK

THE SITE

The site layout has been designed to offer the prime

road frontage to retail and leisure opportunities whilst

also ensuring that these plots also benefit from being
Dock A an integral part of the commercial, industrial and

housing development in the Deeside Northern Gateway
ay ‘masterplan.
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PLOTS
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MANUFACTURING
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Flexible plot and unit sizes are available to suit specific occupier requirements on a freehold or leasehold basis.

PLOT

PLOT 1
site area:
6.2 ACRES | 2.5 Ha

PLOT 2
site area:
6.2 ACRES | 2.5 Ha

PLOT 3
site area:

7.8 ACRES | 31Ha

PLOT A1

UNIT POTENTIAL USE

1A Public House

1B Hotel

1C Medical centre/ Care Home
1D Nursery/Creche

2A Fast Food/ Drive Thru

2B Coffee Shop

2AC Retail Units

2D Supermarket/ Food store

2E Retail Units

3A Car showroom/ Supermarket
3B Petrol Filling Station

B Car showroom/ Supermarket

Trade Counter Units
Units from 3,000 - 30,000 sq ft

sQMm
445

60 beds over 3 storey

SQFT

4,800

60 dwellings over 3 storey

371.60
331
167
836

2,600

1,050

415

1,050

4,645

4,000
3,558
1,800
9,000
28,000
10,700
11,300
4,500

11,300

50,000
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CONTACT:

For further information please contact :

Stephen Cowperthwaite
stephen.cowperthwaite@gva.co.uk
0151 471 6734

Joel Lawson
joel.lawson@gva.co.uk
0151 471 6735

Jonathan Thorne
01925 320 520
jon@b8re.com

0151 675 5000

www.b8re.com

A development by:

FPRAXIS

In Association with:

U

Ve
Llywodraeth Cymru
Welsh Government
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THEAIRFIELDS.CO.UK

watch CGIl showreel

email agents

view google maps

visit website

For themselves and for vendors or lessors of this property, whose agents they are, gives notice that: 1/ The particulars are pro-
duced in good faith, but are a general guide only and do not constitute any part of a contract. 2/ No person in the employment
of the agent(s) has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property. 3/ The
property is offered subject to contract and unless otherwise stated all rents are quoted exclusive of VAT. 4/ Nothing in these
particulars should be deemed a statement that the property is in good condition, or that any services or facilities are in working
order. 5/ Unless otherwise stated, no investigations have been made regarding pollution, or potential land, air or water contami-
nation. Interested parties are advised to carry out their own investigations if required.
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mailto:stephen.cowperthwaite@gva.co.uk
https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/edit?mid=1KH9BDWvRpVwuOwvL2HmPnxlMx9U
http://theairfields.co.uk
https://praxis.wistia.com/medias/c30hpi0i93
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